Month

2020
August
July
June
May
April
March
February
January

2019
December
November
October
September

Electric

$135.00
$141.00
$159.00
$178.00
$195.00
$212.00
$224.00
$232.00

$241.00
$242.00
$225.00
$202.00

Gas

$ 31.00
$ 32.00
$ 34.00
$ 35.00
$ 38.00
$ 44.00
$ 46.00
$ 44.00

$ 42.00
$ 40.00
$ 42.00
$ 44.00

Uttlity Expenses

Water

$147.65
$138.74
$124.95
$ 50.06
$ 61.57
$ 34.09
$ 34.09
$ 30.12

$ 89.72
$ 29.02
$181.77
$ 30.12



