

Utility Expenses

Month	Electric	Gas	Water
2020			
August	\$135.00	\$ 31.00	\$147.65
July	\$141.00	\$ 32.00	\$138.74
June	\$159.00	\$ 34.00	\$124.95
May	\$178.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 50.06
April	\$195.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 61.57
March	\$212.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 34.09
February	\$224.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 34.09
January	\$232.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 30.12
2019			
December	\$241.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 89.72
November	\$242.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 29.02
October	\$225.00	\$ 42.00	\$181.77
September	\$202.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 30.12